
2023 Northern Lights Classic
Event Results - Vault
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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 21M,22M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Allison Cucci1 1070 TCT 9.825 0.000__.___
Ariana Frechette2 1068 TCT 9.575 0.250__.___
Monet Garscia3T 1032 Classic Chan 9.550 0.275__.___
Hailee Bowen4T 1041 AAGA 9.550 0.275__.___
Maliha Tressel5 1862 TCT 9.475 0.350__.___
Arianna Ostrum6T 1012 Russell 9.400 0.425__.___
Ayla Miller7T 1865 TCT 9.400 0.425__.___
Abbi Ryssman8T 1014 J.E.T.S. 9.300 0.525__.___
Brooke Spencer9T 1020 Chow's 9.300 0.525__.___
Lillian Tyson10 1002 LCT 9.275 0.550__.___
Matayia Hixson11 1023 Chow's 9.100 0.725__.___
Azia Hawkins12 1036 IGM 9.075 0.750__.___
Peyton Nock13T 1029 Classic Chan 9.050 0.775__.___
Gabby Koehler14T 1030 Classic Chan 9.050 0.775__.___
BraeDee Cason15T 1024 Chow's 9.050 0.775__.___
Molly Vandelune16 1007 Emerge 8.950 0.875__.___
Ainsley Jencks17 1066 TCT 8.925 0.900__.___
Selah Villeneuve18 1080 GRGA 8.900 0.925__.___
Addison Ward19T 1018 Chow's 8.850 0.975__.___
Megan Pawola20T 1017 Gymfinity 8.850 0.975__.___
Emily Sabers21T 1043 Just Jym 8.800 1.025__.___
Sophia Tofinetti22T 1000 Giant 8.800 1.025__.___
Aubrie Pearson23 1059 TCT 8.650 1.175__.___
Sophia Berger24T 1034 Classic Chan 8.350 1.475__.___
Ella Zeiher25T 1026 Classic Chan 8.350 1.475__.___
Eva Linneman26 1011 DGA 8.000 1.825__.___
Lily Tews27 1045 RGC 7.200 2.625__.___
Ahnna Kalmes28T 1063 TCT 0.000 9.825__.___
Elizabeth Lassila29T 1062 TCT 0.000 9.825__.___
Brylea Johnson30T 1064 TCT 0.000 9.825__.___
Sydney Holtz31T 1031 Classic Chan 0.000 9.825__.___
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2023 Northern Lights Classic
Event Results - Bars
Mar 3-5, 2023
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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 21M,22M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Allison Cucci1 1070 TCT 9.725 0.000__.___
Aubrie Pearson2 1059 TCT 9.600 0.125__.___
Ariana Frechette3 1068 TCT 9.500 0.225__.___
Arianna Ostrum4 1012 Russell 9.425 0.300__.___
Ahnna Kalmes5 1063 TCT 9.400 0.325__.___
Peyton Nock6 1029 Classic Chan 9.300 0.425__.___
Matayia Hixson7 1023 Chow's 9.175 0.550__.___
Brylea Johnson8 1064 TCT 9.150 0.575__.___
Addison Ward9 1018 Chow's 9.075 0.650__.___
Abbi Ryssman10 1014 J.E.T.S. 9.000 0.725__.___
Monet Garscia11 1032 Classic Chan 8.825 0.900__.___
Azia Hawkins12 1036 IGM 8.775 0.950__.___
Sophia Berger13 1034 Classic Chan 8.750 0.975__.___
Maliha Tressel14 1862 TCT 8.600 1.125__.___
Gabby Koehler15 1030 Classic Chan 8.550 1.175__.___
Sydney Holtz16 1031 Classic Chan 8.425 1.300__.___
Emily Sabers17 1043 Just Jym 8.350 1.375__.___
Hailee Bowen18 1041 AAGA 8.250 1.475__.___
Ayla Miller19 1865 TCT 8.100 1.625__.___
Lillian Tyson20 1002 LCT 7.850 1.875__.___
Eva Linneman21 1011 DGA 7.800 1.925__.___
Ella Zeiher22T 1026 Classic Chan 7.700 2.025__.___
Selah Villeneuve23T 1080 GRGA 7.700 2.025__.___
Megan Pawola24 1017 Gymfinity 7.150 2.575__.___
BraeDee Cason25 1024 Chow's 6.150 3.575__.___
Molly Vandelune26T 1007 Emerge 0.000 9.725__.___
Ainsley Jencks27T 1066 TCT 0.000 9.725__.___
Brooke Spencer28T 1020 Chow's 0.000 9.725__.___
Sophia Tofinetti29T 1000 Giant 0.000 9.725__.___
Lily Tews30T 1045 RGC 0.000 9.725__.___
Elizabeth Lassila31T 1062 TCT 0.000 9.725__.___
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2023 Northern Lights Classic
Event Results - Beam
Mar 3-5, 2023
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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 21M,22M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Arianna Ostrum1 1012 Russell 9.575 0.000__.___
Abbi Ryssman2 1014 J.E.T.S. 9.550 0.025__.___
Ariana Frechette3 1068 TCT 9.450 0.125__.___
Allison Cucci4 1070 TCT 9.375 0.200__.___
BraeDee Cason5 1024 Chow's 9.250 0.325__.___
Aubrie Pearson6 1059 TCT 9.150 0.425__.___
Azia Hawkins7 1036 IGM 9.025 0.550__.___
Peyton Nock8 1029 Classic Chan 9.000 0.575__.___
Addison Ward9T 1018 Chow's 8.900 0.675__.___
Molly Vandelune10T 1007 Emerge 8.900 0.675__.___
Maliha Tressel11 1862 TCT 8.800 0.775__.___
Ainsley Jencks12 1066 TCT 8.575 1.000__.___
Sophia Berger13 1034 Classic Chan 8.550 1.025__.___
Megan Pawola14T 1017 Gymfinity 8.500 1.075__.___
Ahnna Kalmes15T 1063 TCT 8.500 1.075__.___
Monet Garscia16T 1032 Classic Chan 8.475 1.100__.___
Ayla Miller17T 1865 TCT 8.475 1.100__.___
Gabby Koehler18T 1030 Classic Chan 8.475 1.100__.___
Lillian Tyson19T 1002 LCT 8.475 1.100__.___
Matayia Hixson20 1023 Chow's 8.425 1.150__.___
Emily Sabers21 1043 Just Jym 8.400 1.175__.___
Sophia Tofinetti22 1000 Giant 7.675 1.900__.___
Brooke Spencer23 1020 Chow's 7.600 1.975__.___
Hailee Bowen24 1041 AAGA 7.525 2.050__.___
Ella Zeiher25 1026 Classic Chan 7.500 2.075__.___
Eva Linneman26 1011 DGA 7.450 2.125__.___
Selah Villeneuve27 1080 GRGA 7.150 2.425__.___
Lily Tews28 1045 RGC 6.700 2.875__.___
Elizabeth Lassila29T 1062 TCT 0.000 9.575__.___
Brylea Johnson30T 1064 TCT 0.000 9.575__.___
Sydney Holtz31T 1031 Classic Chan 0.000 9.575__.___
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2023 Northern Lights Classic
Event Results - Floor
Mar 3-5, 2023
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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 21M,22M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Matayia Hixson1 1023 Chow's 9.775 0.000__.___
Ariana Frechette2 1068 TCT 9.700 0.075__.___
Allison Cucci3 1070 TCT 9.575 0.200__.___
Arianna Ostrum4 1012 Russell 9.550 0.225__.___
Abbi Ryssman5 1014 J.E.T.S. 9.475 0.300__.___
Elizabeth Lassila6 1062 TCT 9.450 0.325__.___
Lillian Tyson7 1002 LCT 9.400 0.375__.___
Ayla Miller8T 1865 TCT 9.325 0.450__.___
Sophia Berger9T 1034 Classic Chan 9.325 0.450__.___
Monet Garscia10 1032 Classic Chan 9.300 0.475__.___
Molly Vandelune11 1007 Emerge 9.225 0.550__.___
Ainsley Jencks12 1066 TCT 9.200 0.575__.___
Hailee Bowen13 1041 AAGA 9.100 0.675__.___
Eva Linneman14 1011 DGA 9.075 0.700__.___
Emily Sabers15 1043 Just Jym 9.025 0.750__.___
Gabby Koehler16T 1030 Classic Chan 9.000 0.775__.___
BraeDee Cason17T 1024 Chow's 9.000 0.775__.___
Addison Ward18T 1018 Chow's 8.925 0.850__.___
Megan Pawola19T 1017 Gymfinity 8.925 0.850__.___
Aubrie Pearson20 1059 TCT 8.875 0.900__.___
Ella Zeiher21 1026 Classic Chan 8.850 0.925__.___
Lily Tews22 1045 RGC 8.750 1.025__.___
Peyton Nock23 1029 Classic Chan 8.700 1.075__.___
Sophia Tofinetti24 1000 Giant 8.650 1.125__.___
Brooke Spencer25 1020 Chow's 8.250 1.525__.___
Azia Hawkins26 1036 IGM 8.125 1.650__.___
Selah Villeneuve27 1080 GRGA 7.650 2.125__.___
Maliha Tressel28T 1862 TCT 0.000 9.775__.___
Ahnna Kalmes29T 1063 TCT 0.000 9.775__.___
Brylea Johnson30T 1064 TCT 0.000 9.775__.___
Sydney Holtz31T 1031 Classic Chan 0.000 9.775__.___
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